JTD15 Series DC-DC Converter
xxx Series
Models & Ratings
• Single and Dual Outputs
• Wide 4:1 Input Range
• 1.6” x 1” Footprint
• -40 °C to +100 °C Operation
• Full Load at 65 °C Ambient
• 1600 VDC Isolation
• Output Trim ±10%
• Remote On/Off
• 3 Year Warranty
Dimensions:
JTD15:
1.6 x 1.0 x 0.41” (40.6 x 25.4 x 10.4 mm)
15 Watts
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Input Current(1)
OVP setting Efficiency Max capacitive load(2) Model
NumberNo Load Full Load
9-36 V
3.3 V 3000 mA 25 mA 515 mA 3.9 V 80% 3300 µF JTD1524S3V3
5.0 V 3000 mA 25 mA 755 mA 6.2 V 83% 3300 µF JTD1524S05
12.0 V 1250 mA 25 mA 735 mA 15.0 V 85% 680 µF JTD1524S12
15.0 V 1000 mA 25 mA 725 mA 20.0 V 86% 470 µF JTD1524S15
±5.0 V ±1500 mA 25 mA 755 mA ±6.2 V 83% ±2200 µF JTD1524D05
±12.0 V ±625 mA 25 mA 735 mA ±15.0 V 85% ±470 µF JTD1524D12
±15.0 V ±500 mA 25 mA 725 mA ±20 V 86% ±330 µF JTD1524D15
18-75 V
3.3 V 3000 mA 20 mA 255 mA 3.9 V 80% 3300 µF JTD1548S3V3
5.0 V 3000 mA 20 mA 375 mA 6.2 V 83% 3300 µF JTD1548S05
12.0 V 1250 mA 20 mA 365 mA 15.0 V 85% 680 µF JTD1548S12
15.0 V 1000 mA 20 mA 365 mA 20.0 V 86% 470 µF JTD1548S15
±5.0 V ±1500 mA 20 mA 375 mA ±6.2 V 83% ±2200 µF JTD1548D05
±12.0 V ±625 mA 20 mA 375 mA ±15.0 V 85% ±470 µF JTD1548D12
±15.0 V ±500 mA 20 mA 365 mA ±20.0 V 86% ±330 µF JTD1548D15
1.00 (25.4)
1.60
(40.64)
0.80